
B'DAY FOR JESUS  ( YTD $'s | # churches )

GIDEONCARD BIBLE PROGRAM

GIDEONCARD COLLECTIONS(825's)

GIDEONCARD PROGRAM DONORS

  GIDEON  PRESENTATIONS

  AUXILIARY PRESENTATIONS

CHURCH PRESENTATIONS

TOTALS

PERSONAL

ANNUAL DINNER

NEW MEMBERS

MEMBERSHIP
GIDEONS

FAITH

OTHER DESIG

TOTALS

MONTH YTD

AUXILIARY

HOSPITAL

MEDICAL

COLLEGE

YOUTH

S/W YOUTH

SERVICE

PRISON BIBLE

GID-FACILITIES

AUX-FACILITIES

GIDEON PWT

AUXILIARY PWT

TOTALS

6,513.00 200 350

0 400

150 450

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 1,525

300 300

0 0

2 677

0 0

652 3,702

3,810.00

6,090.60

7,500.00

0.00

23,913.60

RECEIPTS YTD = $23,914 (101% of annual goal) PLACEMENTS YTD = 3,702 (597% of annual goal)

RECEIPTS
PRORATA

GOAL

5,000 (130%) 12,000 (54%)

ANNUAL
GOAL

PRORATA
GOAL

ANNUAL
GOAL

44 (795%) 100 (350%)

MONTH

SCRIPTURES

150 450

BIBLES

AUX Total

CHURCH

0

0

3

39

OTHER KEY MEASUREMENTS

2,294 (166%) 5,500 (69%)

2,500 (244%) 6,000 (102%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%)

44 (0%) 100 (0%)

9,838 (243%) 23,600 (101%)

44 (909%) 100 (400%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%)

44 (0%) 100 (0%)

44 (0%) 100 (0%)

44 (3466%) 100 (1525%)

44 (682%) 100 (300%)

5 (13540%) 10 (6770%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%)

5 (0%) 10 (0%)

5 (9000%) 10 (4500%)

274 (1351%) 620 (597%)

MONTH YTD

1

0

5

0

GIDEONCARD

YTD

PRORATA
GOAL

ANNUAL
GOAL

6 (50%) 15 (20%)

260 (0%) 624 (0%)

10 (0%) 24 (0%)

0 0

0 0

14

1 0

0 0

1 0

53

LIFE BOOK 0 0

PRAYER FRIENDS 11

2FINANCIAL FRIENDS

AUX SCRIPT FND

AUXILIARY HEART PROGRAM $0 $150

240.00

0.00

100.00

1,318.18

2,006.18

348.00

0$0
*BFJ counts are based on reports received. Please 
contact Camp Accounting for any corrections.

U03080    215136    CP
MR JIM BRADSHAW
5 POYDRAS DR
LITTLE ROCK, AR 72211-2126

Little Rock Northwest

October 2021

The Gideons International

Monthly Camp Report

Camp:

Name:

U03080

Camp-At-A-Glance*

PLACEMENTS YTD = 3,702 (597% of annual goal)

RECEIPTS YTD = $23,914 (101% of annual goal)

Gideon Mbrs = 53

SCRIPTURE FUND BALANCE = $420.55

Gideon New = 1

Auxiliary Mbrs = 14 Auxiliary New = 0

Qualified Speakers = 0

*(As of 10/31/2021)

U03080    7264692    CT
MR DON BRESHEARS
600 MELLON ST
LITTLE ROCK, AR 72205-2743

Camp Churches = 65



Date

Headquarters
Reference Description

Increase/
Decrease

CAMP TRANSACTIONS Scripture
Fund

Balance Comment

10/01/21 Beginning Scripture Fund Balance 1,924.75 1,924.75

10/04/21 10077063 Donation - Faith Fund: $258.18 0.00 1,924.75 e503 Remit

10/04/21 10077063 Donation - Des Camp: $100.00 100.00 2,024.75 e503 Remit

10/04/21 10077063 Donation - Church Svc: $75.00 26.25 2,051.00 e503 Remit

10/04/21 10077063 Donation - GideonCard: $15.00 5.25 2,056.25 e503 Remit

10/07/21 10079909 Donation - GideonCard: $25.00 8.75 2,065.00 Donation-web

10/08/21 10081167 ESV-Medical-White (210.00) 1,855.00

10/08/21 10081167 SPANISH VEST POCKET FACILITIES (600.00) 1,255.00

10/15/21 10089694 Donation - Faith Fund: $1000.00 0.00 1,255.00 Donation-HQ

10/17/21 10088180 Donation - Faith Fund: $3.00 0.00 1,255.00 e503 Remit

10/17/21 10088180 Donation - Church Svc: $273.00 95.55 1,350.55 e503 Remit

10/17/21 10088180 Donation - GideonCard: $75.00 26.25 1,376.80 e503 Remit

10/21/21 10091729 Donation - Faith Fund: $32.00 0.00 1,376.80 e503 Remit

10/21/21 10091729 Donation - GideonCard: $100.00 35.00 1,411.80 e503 Remit

10/21/21 9543922-10 Donation - Faith Fund: $25.00 0.00 1,411.80 Donation-recurring

10/25/21 10095355 ESV-BOLD FACE-BURGUNDY (1,000.00) 411.80

10/28/21 10104654 Donation - GideonCard: $25.00 8.75 420.55 Donation-web

10/31/21 Ending Scripture Fund Balance 0.00 420.55
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